
StartNr. Name Vorname Verein

1. Nikitscher Heidi Bgld. 93 88 96 96 373
8,3 10,5 9,6 9,9 9,9 10,4 7,7 10,2 10,7 9,2 96,4 469,4

2. Rhomberg Michaela Vlbg. 93 93 93 93 372
9,5 8,8 10,1 9,2 10,7 10,5 8,7 9,9 9,2 9,4 96,0 468,0

3. Heckenast Margareta Bgld. 93 95 94 93 375
8,6 9,1 9,9 8,7 8,0 10,2 9,9 9,8 8,5 9,8 92,5 467,5

4. Weingand Marion Stmk. 90 94 95 90 369
9,6 8,6 9,4 10,4 8,9 9,4 10,1 9,8 10,6 10,3 97,1 466,1

5. Mlekusch Elisabeth Szbg. 90 94 92 92 368
10,3 9,5 8,6 9,3 7,3 10,2 10,5 8,8 10,1 9,4 94,0 462,0

6. Ewen Gretchen Bgld. 93 94 92 89 368
9,9 10,2 8,2 9,5 9,4 9,3 8,9 10,5 10,1 7,8 93,8 461,8

7. Striegl Sylvia NÖ 87 94 91 95 367
9,5 10,0 10,5 9,1 9,9 10,1 9,3 10,4 5,7 6,9 91,4 458,4

8. Strasser Christa NÖ 92 89 92 93 366
8,8 10,5 9,9 9,0 9,8 7,7 8,7 8,5 8,5 9,6 91,0 457,0

9. Haserick Veronika Szbg. 90 95 88 90 363
10. Eilenberger Regina NÖ 91 89 90 89 359
11. Nidospial Beate Vlbg. 88 87 91 92 358
12. Strahalm Christine Stmk 92 91 86 89 358
13. Werk Christa Stmk 88 86 94 89 357
14. Fleisch Grete Vlbg. 92 87 89 88 356
15. Thaler Maria Szbg. 89 86 91 87 353

1. Psenner Wolfgang Vlbg. 97 96 94 97 95 98 577
9,9 9,9 10,7 9,6 10,9 10,0 9,1 9,7 9,7 10,0 99,5 676,5

2. Winterer Christian ÖO 94 94 96 95 96 97 572
9,2 10,1 9,3 10,3 7,9 10,3 10,1 9,4 9,9 9,5 96,0 668,0

3. Pallua Anton Tirol 97 96 92 94 97,0 93,0 569
8,7 9,6 9,3 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,3 9,5 9,2 9,4 96,6 665,6

4. Zoran Sladjan Vlbg. 94 92 98 93 95,0 96,0 568
9,0 9,1 9,1 10,2 9,3 10,3 8,9 10,1 10,3 10,4 96,7 664,7

5. Mallits Franz Bgld. 91 94 93 94 95,0 95,0 562
9,8 10,6 10,5 10,7 9,7 8,1 10,0 9,9 10,7 9,7 99,7 661,7

6. Glaser Günter NÖ 90 95 92 96 97,0 92,0 562
10,2 9,3 9,7 8,4 8,6 10,1 10,2 10,2 9,6 9,8 96,1 658,1

7. Klinger Fritz Szbg. 96 93 90 93 94,0 94,0 560
9,8 9,3 9,7 10,6 10,1 9,2 9,2 10,3 10,2 9,6 98,0 658,0

8. Kröll Hannes Szbg. 93 97 99 97 97 97 580
0,0 580,0

9. Öhlinger Ernst ÖO 92 98 95 94 91 90 560
10. Domig Harald Vlbg. 93 94 91 94 94 93 559
11. Fasching Werner Bgld. 95 95 93 90 93 93 559
12. Wagner Herbert Bgld. 96 96 93 90 93 91 559
13. Karner Leopold NÖ 93 88 91 95 96 94 557
14. Zechmeister Richard Bgld. 94 89 96 90 92 95 556
15. Kozam Sebastian ÖO 97 91 92 90 91 95 556
16. Schubtschik I, Martin NÖ 94 95 90 91 89 93 552
17. Grubelnik Hermann Szbg. 93 92 94 89 94 90 552

Endergebnis Ö-Cup Frauen mit Finale

Endergebnis Ö-Cup Männer mit Finale



1. Heckenast Margareta Bgld. 93 95 94 93 375
2. Nikitscher Heidi Bgld. 93 88 96 96 373
3. Rhomberg Michaela Vlbg. 93 93 93 93 372
4. Weingand Marion Stmk 90 94 95 90 369
5. Mlekusch Elisabeth Szbg. 90 94 92 92 368
6. Ewen Gretchen Bgld. 93 94 92 89 368
7. Striegl Sylvia NÖ 87 94 91 95 367
8. Strasser Christa NÖ 92 89 92 93 366
9. Haserick Veronika Szbg. 90 95 88 90 363

10. Eilenberger Regina NÖ 91 89 90 89 359
11. Nidospial Beate Vlbg. 88 87 91 92 358
12. Strahalm Christine Stmk 92 91 86 89 358
13. Werk Christa Stmk 88 86 94 89 357
14. Fleisch Grete Vlbg. 92 87 89 88 356
15. Thaler Maria Szbg. 89 86 91 87 353

1. Kröll Hannes Szbg. 93 97 99 97 97 97 580
2. Psenner Wolfgang Vlbg. 97 96 94 97 95 98 577
3. Winterer Christian ÖO 94 94 96 95 96 97 572
4. Pallua Anton Tirol 97 96 92 94 97 93 569
5. Zoran Sladjan Vlbg. 94 92 98 93 95 96 568
6. Mallits Franz Bgld. 91 94 93 94 95 95 562
7. Glaser Günter NÖ 90 95 92 96 97 92 562
8. Klinger Fritz Szbg. 96 93 90 93 94 94 560
9. Öhlinger Ernst ÖO 92 98 95 94 91 90 560

10. Domig Harald Vlbg. 93 94 91 94 94 93 559
11. Fasching Werner Bgld. 95 95 93 90 93 93 559
12. Wagner Herbert Bgld. 96 96 93 90 93 91 559
13. Karner Leopold NÖ 93 88 91 95 96 94 557
14. Zechmeister Richard Bgld. 94 89 96 90 92 95 556
15. Kozam Sebastian ÖO 97 91 92 90 91 95 556
16. Schubtschik Ing.Martin NÖ 94 95 90 91 89 93 552
17. Grubelnik Hermann Szbg. 93 92 94 89 94 90 552

Ö-Cup LP 2006 Frauen

Ö-Cup LP 2006 Männer



1. Weingand Marion Stmk 92 95 83 270
2. Ewen Gretchen Bgld. 86 89 87 262
3. Striegl Sylvia NÖ 87 83 89 259
4. Nikitscher Heidi Bgld. 82 87 84 253
5. Mlekusch Elisabeth Szbg. 82 85 84 251
6. Unter Brigitte OÖ 91 79 80 250
7. Eilenberger Regina NÖ 78 84 87 249
8. Heckenast Margareta Bgld. 86 74 80 240
9. Benda Karin OÖ 86 77 76 239

10. Strasser Christa NÖ 84 76 78 238
11. Strahalm Christine Stmk 75 82 77 234
12. Baumgartner Margarete OÖ 80 72 79 231

1. Zechmeister Richard Bgld. 87 90 91 95 363
2. Zoran Sladjan Vlbg. 93 88 92 90 363
3. Karner Leopold NÖ 95 93 90 85 363
4. Sailer Rudolf W 89 90 87 94 360
5. Wagner Herbert Bgld. 89 86 91 90 356
6. Havelicek Thomas NÖ 91 90 87 87 355
7. Kozam Sebastian OÖ 86 90 88 89 353
8. Pallua Anton T 87 90 86 88 351
9. Winterer Christian OÖ 86 91 89 77 343

10. Feldbacher Dietmar OÖ 84 85 86 87 342
11. Fasching Werner Bgld. 84 84 84 89 341
12. Schubtschik Ing.Martin NÖ 89 86 85 81 341

Ö-Cup 2006 LP 5 Frauen

Ö-Cup 2006 LP 5 Männer



Männer - Mannschaft

Psenner Wolfgang Vlbg. 1521 97 96 94 97 95 98 577
Zoran Sladjan Vlbg. 1101 94 92 98 93 95 96 568
Domig Harald Vlbg. 1131 93 94 91 94 94 93 559 1704

Kröll Hannes Szbg. 1191 93 97 99 97 97 97 580
Grubelnik Hermann Szbg. 1161 93 92 94 89 94 90 552
Klinger Fritz Szbg. 1371 96 93 90 93 94 94 560 1692

Winterer Christian ÖO 1462 94 94 96 95 96 97 572
Öhlinger Ernst ÖO 1431 92 98 95 94 91 90 560
Kozam Sebastian ÖO 1491 97 91 92 90 91 95 556 1688

Zechmeister Richard Bgld. 1401 94 89 96 90 92 95 556
Mallits Franz Bgld. 1281 91 94 93 94 95 95 562
Fasching Werner Bgld. 1251 95 95 93 90 93 93 559 1677

Karner Leopold NÖ 1341 93 88 91 95 96 94 557
Glaser Günter NÖ 1311 90 95 92 96 97 92 562
Schubtschik Ing. Martin NÖ 1221 94 95 90 91 89 93 552 1671

Pallua Anton Tirol 1611 97 96 92 94 97 93 569
Wagner Herbert Bgld. 96 96 93 90 93 91 559

Frauen - Mannschaft

Ewen Gretchen Bgld. 5131 93 94 92 89 368
Heckenast Margareta Bgld. 5151 93 95 94 93 375
Nikitscher Heidi Bgld. 5171 93 88 96 96 373 1116

Striegl Sylvia NÖ 5501 87 94 91 95 367
Strasser Christa NÖ 5521 92 89 92 93 366
Eilenberger Regina NÖ 5541 91 89 90 89 359 1092

Rhomberg Michaela Vlbg. 5421 93 93 93 93 372
Fleisch Grete Vlbg. 5441 92 87 89 88 356
Nidospial Beate Vlbg. 5461 88 87 91 92 358 1086

Haserick Veronika Szbg. 5071 90 95 88 90 363
Mlekusch Elisabeth Szbg. 5091 90 94 92 92 368
Thaler Maria Szbg. 5111 89 86 91 87 353 1084 269

Strahalm Christine Stmk 5481 92 91 86 89 358
Weingand Marion Stmk 5031 90 94 95 90 369
Werk Christa Stmk 5051 88 86 94 89 357 1084 268

Ö-Cup 2006



Männer - Mannschaft

Wagner Herbert Bgld. 89 86 91 90 356
Fasching Werner Bgld. 84 84 84 89 341
Zechmeister Richard Bgld. 87 90 91 95 363 1060

Karner Leopold NÖ 95 93 90 85 363
Havelicek Thomas NÖ 91 90 87 87 355
Schubtschik Ing. Martin NÖ 89 86 85 81 341 1059

Kozam Sebastian OÖ 86 90 88 89 353
Winterer Christian OÖ 86 91 89 77 343
Feldbacher Dietmar OÖ 84 85 86 87 342 1038

Zoran Sladjan Vlbg. 93 88 92 90 363

Pallua Anton T 87 90 86 88 351
Sailer Rudolf W 89 90 87 94 360

Frauen - Mannschaft

Striegl Sylvia NÖ 87 83 89 259
Strasser Christa NÖ 84 76 78 238
Eilenberger Regina NÖ 78 84 87 249 746

Ewen Gretchen Bgld. 86 89 87 262
Heckenast Margareta Bgld. 86 74 80 240
Nikitscher Heidi Bgld. 82 87 84 253 755

Baumgartner Margarete OÖ 80 72 79 231
Unter Brigitte OÖ 91 79 80 250
Benda Karin OÖ 85 78 76 239 720

Strahalm Christine Stmk 75 82 77 234
Weingand Marion Stmk 92 95 83 270

Mlekusch Elisabeth Szbg. 82 85 84 251

Ö-Cup 2006 LP 5


